
CLUB CONTACTS 23-24 SEASON

CLUB NAME CLUB DIRECTOR AREA CLUB CODE CLUB DIRECTOR EMAIL PHONE CLUB EMAIL 

ALBUQUERQUE

Albuquerque Juniors VBC Jordan Russell ABQ ABQJR russell.jordan14@gmail.com 5053401958 abqjuniors@gmail.com

Albuquerque Rebels Volleyball Club Senobia Szuch ABQ ARVCA senobia@arvcrebels.com 5053060272 senobia@arvcrebels.com

Angels of Albuquerque Brian Sanchez ABQ CANAB mjtbsanchez2@msn.com 5052809570 mjtbsanchez2@msn.com

DCVA Shannon Mick ABQ shannon@dcvanm.com 5052205877

DCVA Jerome Stofleth ABQ DCVBA jstofleth@comcast.net 5053506534 shannon@dcvanm.com

E3VB David DesMaisons ABQ E3VBC pipposse@aol.com 5054005801 e3volleyball@gmail.com

Four Corners Volleyball CLub Terene Foutz ABQ FCVBC coacht4u2@aol.com 9707690219 coacht4u2@aol.com

Los Alamos Premier Volleyball Club Joe Palmer ABQ LAPVC nmlobo38@yahoo.com 5053010621 nmlobo38@yahoo.com

MYSTIK Volleyball - Durango Deva Fowler ABQ MYSTK devafowler@yahoo.com 6198892681 devafowler@yahoo.com

New Mexico Elite Ashley Kelsey ABQ NMELT sandiaevbc@gmail.com 8082959032 nmelitevb@gmail.com

NM Cactus VBC Nia Carngbe ABQ NMCCV cactusclub@live.com 5058506244 cactusclub@live.com

Rockhill Blast shelby forchtner ABQ ROCKB shelby@nmmi.edu 8065356128 shelby@nmmi.edu

Santa Fe Storm Volleyball Joseph Rodriguez ABQ SFSVC jbrodriguez@lanl.gov 5057097447 sfstormvbc@gmail.com

Summit Volleyball Club Brianne Bond ABQ SUMIT mbjd007@gmail.com 7194692987 summitclubteam@gmail.com

The Warriors From Albuquerque Jessica Ayala ABQ TWABQ warriorsvolleyball@yahoo.com 5059290188 warriorsvolleyball@yahoo.com

AMARILLO

6S Sports Jaimie Saucedo AMA SXSSV jaimiesaucedo@gmail.com 8065848800 6ssportsvolleyball@gmail.com

Amarillo 212 Volleyball Club Jerry Little AMA AMTOT jerry@amarillo212.com 8063412688 amarillo212vbc@gmail.com

Amarillo Elite Volleyball La Parsha Wise AMA AEVBC laparshaw@hotmail.com 8065847027 laparshaw@hotmail.com

Amarillo Good Vibes Volleyball Club Jacelyn Barber AMA GDVBV txraised15@hotmail.com 8066624628 amagoodvibesvb@gmail.com

Amarillo Xtreme Volleyball Tina Sims AMA AMXTR amaxtremevolleyball@yahoo.com 8063356554 amaxtremevolleyball@yahoo.com

G1 Pampa Hannah Rogers AMA GOPMP g1volleyball2023@gmail.com 8066747555 g1volleyball2023@gmail.com

JET Volleyball Club Jess Evers AMA JETVB jess@jetvolleyball.com 8064330320 jess@jetvolleyball.com

Volleyball in Pampa Bree Gallegos AMA VPMPA bree.gallegos@yahoo.com 9709019560 bree.gallegos@yahoo.com

EL PASO

915 United VBC Cesar Chavez EP UVCEP coachcesar.ep@gmail.com 9158739407 coachcesar.915@outlook.com

A-Town On Site Volleyball Club Rebecca Roberts EP ATOSV r_danielle_lackey@yahoo.com 5755514294 atownonsitevolleyball@gmail.com

APAC Volleyball Club El Paso Yoshiki Nakamoto EP APACV yoshikinakamoto@gmail.com 9157273952 yoshikinakamoto@gmail.com

Chaos El Paso Jose Castro EP EPCHA castrojx.jcg@gmail.com 19154432892 castrojx.jcg@gmail.com

Chaos El Paso Joseph Marquez EP joseph7678@yahoo.com 9154333614

El Paso SOL Rodney Phillips EP EPSOL rphilli2@elp.rr.com 9159292115 rphilli2@elp.rr.com

El Paso Stars Volleyball Club Joseph Dawson EP EPSTA joedawson@elpasostars.org 9154723334 joedawson@elpasostars.org

El Paso STRIVE VBC Richard  Castro EP STRIV rvcastro@915strive.com 9157311254 rvcastro@915strive.com

EP Fury Volleyball Club John Garcia EP EPFUR epfuryvolleyballclub@gmail.com 9158923446 epfuryvolleyballclub@gmail.com

NM Storm Volleyball Christine West EP NMSVB nmstormvolleyball@gmail.com 7203717574 nmstormvolleyball@gmail.com

Outlaw Volleyball Club - El Paso Thomas Rath EP OTLWV outlawvball@gmail.com 9153049856 outlawvball@gmail.com

Power Sports Academy Marissa Arnold EP PWRSP marissaadrian23@yahoo.com 9156371214 marissawtxpower@gmail.com

RapidFire VBC Steven Smith EP RFVBC swsmith1459@gmail.com 9155883884 swsmith1459@gmail.com

Shinchoku Volleyball Club Keith Rubio EP SHNCH keith_rubio@me.com 5417292998 keith_rubio@me.com

Sun City Scorchers VBC Victoria Navarro EP SCSEP tori@suncityscorchers.com 9156911414 tori@sunctiyscorchers.com

Texas Performance El Paso Karla Leyva EP karlaleyva5201@gmail.com 9155391702

Texas Performance El Paso Aaron Martinez EP TPFEP ammartinez421@gmail.com 9154903855 ammartinez421@gmail.com

Texas Storm Volleyball Academy Nancy Monge EP TXSVA txstormvolleyball@gmail.com 9152699932 txstormvolleyball@gmail.com

Three Crosses VBC - Las Cruces Mark Egan EP THREC mre.0605@gmail.com 9738000723 mre.0605@gmail.com

Wolf Pack Volleyball Keri Imperial EP WPVEP kimperial12@gmail.com 9154974789 wolfpackvbc@gmail.com

LUBBOCK

575 VBC Lovington Taylor Pando LBK FSFVL 575volleyballclub@gmail.com 4329405050 575volleyballclub@gmail.com

806 Volleyball Club - Lubbock Ashlie Boazman LBK EOSVC tfm.ashlie@gmail.com 5756444427 tfm.ashlie@gmail.com

Destiny Volleyball Club Deminy Highley LBK DSTNY deminy@destinysportsmission.com 8065431749 deminy@destinysportsmission.com

Guns Up Volleyball Club Peyton Hooper LBK GUVBC guvcdirector@gmail.com 8067774890 guvcdirector@gmail.com

Hub City Elevate Susan Cox LBK HCYEL coxsk@sbcglobal.net 8067878493 thecoxes2000@gmail.com

KEY CITY VOLLEYBALL Scott Anderson LBK KYCTY scott.anderson@newhorizonsinc.com 3257252082 scott.anderson@newhorizonsinc.com

Lovington Club Volleyball Dora Pando LBK LVNCV mamapando3252@gmail.com 5753330193 mamapando3252@gmail.com

Next Level Volleyball Club Kay Harris LBK NEXTL kay.nlvc@gmail.com 8067876650 kay.nlvc@gmail.com

Southwest Volleyball Lisanne Gonzales LBK SWVBL lisagonzales0366@gmail.com 8069283399 lisagonzales0366@gmail.com
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PERMIAN BASIN

Andrews Lady Mustangs David Lowder PB ANDLM davidlowder8@gmail.com 8066811218 davidlowder8@gmail.com

Fort Stockton Juniors Jessica Tully-Mitchell PB FTSTN jttmb33@gmail.com 5759372261 jttmb33@gmail.com

Greenwood Gunners Volleyball Club Erin  Mann PB GWGVC erinfnp@elitefamilytx.com 4322306236 erinfnp@elitefamilytx.com

Greenwood Gunners Volleyball Club Kristina Tinkler PB wktinkler@gmail.com 4322697783

Midland Volleyball Club Beth LaFarelle PB MVCMA lafarelles@gmail.com 4323122291 lafarelles@gmail.com

Nitro Sports Academy Crystal Valentine PB NITRO cvalentine@nitro-sa.com 2817954227 cvalentine@nitro-sa.com

Odessa 4G VBC Mireya  Baeza PB ODFRG bz_mry@yahoo.com 4323855796 bz.mry85@gmail.com

Permian Basin Elite Volleyball Club Linda Mcmillan PB PBEVC lindageorgemcmillan@gmail.com 4326347460 lindageorgemcmillan@gmail.com

Redline Zia VBC Hobbs Jessica Tramell PB RLZVC redlineziavolleyballclub@gmail.com 5758408392 redlineziavolleyballclub@gmail.com

STR8 up Odessa Sonja  Sanchez PB STRUP ssonja19@yahoo.com 432882507 ssonja19@yahoo.com

Texas 432 Joy Coleman PB TXFTT texas432vb@gmail.com 4325597224 jj@texas432sports.com

Texas Pistols West Volleyball Jeffery Standard PB TXPWV director@texaspistolswestvolleyball.com 4322660115 director@texaspistolswestvolleyball.com

Triple G Ruth Schulz PB TGTTO triplegvolleyball@gmail.com 4328893695 triplegvolleyball@gmail.com

Vision Volleyball Club-Odessa Lonnie Lucas PB ldlucas1963@aol.com 4322275576

Vision Volleyball Club-Odessa Jackie Oliva PB VVBCO guzmanjackie23@gmail.com 4325305363 guzmanjackie23@gmail.com

Wagatak Volleyball Club Thurman Wagnon PB WVBCO rayteridee@att.net 4324131987 rayteridee@aol.com

West Texas Mavericks Cressinda Hyatt PB WTMAV cressindahyatt@gmail.com 4326387228 cressindahyatt@gmail.com

WTX Lightning Bianca Sparks PB WTXLM sparksbianca3@gmail.com 4328530903 sparksbianca3@gmail.com

WTX Volleyball Club Tamarah Edens PB WTVBC wtxvc@yahoo.com 4322382870 wtxvc@yahoo.com
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